2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake
Team Tournament Standings
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Team

KADEN
RAICHAL-CHANDLER
MARCILLE

WYATT WISE-AARON
SPURGEON

CHASE FLEENOR-TYLER
STEWART

GRAYSON HYLTON-ISAAC
SMITH

TY VERKAMP-KADEN
BIEKER

TURNER SWAN-TRISTYN
MESSMER

CONNOR HALABURT-COLE
SOLOMEY

COLTEN SMITH-LANDON
FARNSLEY

RICHARD HURTT-LUKE
STIDHAM

JOSEPH SENN-KADIN
WOGOMON

ETHAN SARAULT-HUNTER
COATS

NICK FLYNN-TY PRIDE

TREVOR HALL-ROBBIE
BROWN

GRADY FIELD-NATHANIEL
TRUEBLOOD

ELI NEWBERRY-HUNTER
WALLS

TANNER BANKS-CJ STAMM

ISAAC JAHN-MASON KING

BRADEN BARTRON-ZION
DUNAWAY

GRANT STOWERS-GAGE
STOWERS

BLAKE
SHEWARD-CHRISTIAN
VEACH

SKYLER
STRINGER-JONATHAN
KIRCHOFER

LANDYN SHUMATE-WYATT
JULIOT

School

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

IC ANGLERS- BRAVES

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

EAST CENTRAL TROJANS

NORTHEAST DUBOIS HIGH
SCHOOL/JEEPS

IBF SOUTH BUCKET CLUB

KANKAKEE VALLEY
KOUGARS

IBF SOUTH/ NORTH
HARRISON

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

FAIRFIELD FALCONS

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION NORTH

BNL - STARS

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION-SOUTH

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION YOUTH
SOUTH

MISHAWAKA HIGH
SCHOOL FISHING TEAM

BNL - STARS
SALEM LIONS

KANKAKEE VALLEY
KOUGARS

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION NORTH

BROWN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

NEW ALBANY FLOYD
COUNTY SCHOOLS

\ Bt#

45

22
25
31
12
26
32
18
36

40

47
10

33

42

53

23
14

19

50

30

- Page 1/3 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
5/5 19-14 5/5 19-14
5/5 1913 5/5 19-13
5/4 1807 5/4  18-07
5/5 1505 5/5 15-05
5/5 14-06 5/5 14-06
4/4 1315 4/4  13-15
4/4 1308 4/4  13-08
3/3 1009 3/3 10-09
5/5 1004 5/5 10-04
4/4 1003 4/4  10-03
3/3  9-10 3/3 9-10
3/3 9-08 3/3 9-08
3/3 8-05 3/3 8-05
3/3 8-02 3/3 8-02
3/3 8-01 3/3 8-01
1/1 6-04 1/1 6-04
212 6-03 2/2 6-03
212 6-02 2/2 6-02
212 6-02 2/2 6-02
22 5-09 2/2 5-09
1/1  4-06 1/1 4-06
22 4-05 2/2 4-05




2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake
Team Tournament Standings

5/07/2022 2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

Team

SEAVER VANHOY-ISAAC
FIELDS

PEYTON
ATTINGER-CONNOR MOON

BEAU DILLON-ISAAC ROSS

LANDEN TODD-JACOB
MOONEYHAM

JUDD LINETTE-GABRIEL
VERKAMP

AARON BACKUS-LUKE
TUCKER

BRAYDEN
BABBS-CHANDLER
ELLIOTT

TRENT VOLZ-CARSON
VOLZ

CODY MELSON-LINCOLN
BOOTH

SAMPSON
BROWN-ALEXANDER
BOOSKA

JAKOB DREHER-KENDAL
HARMON

ISIAH WILLIAMS-LUKAS
HOUSE

BRADY OSBORN-RYAN
SEITZ

GARRETT ARNOLD-AYDEN
ARNOLD

ANTHONY BLACK-KIE
SILKE

TANNER BROWN-HUNTER
JOYCE

ETHAN CAMPBELL-KAIDEN
KALLENBACH

RHETT MILLER-CAYMAN
THOMAS

SETH MCMICHAEL-LUCAS
JUbD

ROSS PEACOCK-HENRY
VINCENT

MASON DILLON-JOHN
MOORE

JONATHAN&EeSHANEAE.
CHEATHAM-LANDON
4€0=2ACE&Es RAYHILL

School

BEDFORD NORTH
LAWRENCE STARS

WINAMAC COMMUNITY
HIGHSCHOOL/ INDIAN CU

PIKE CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL BASS TEAM

MITCHELL HIGH SCHOOL
IBF YOUTH SOUTH

TIPPECANOE VALLEY
HIGH SCHOOL VIKINGS

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

INDIAN CREEK ANGLERS

ANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL
(HORNETS) / HORNET BA

IBF YOUTH

FLOYD CENTRAL
HIGHLANDERS

SOUTHEASTERN BASS
ANGLERS

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION NORTH

TECUMSEH BRAVES
TECUMSEH BRAVES

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

SCOTTSBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

SOUTH BUCKET CLUB

EAST CENTRAL FISHING
TEAM

INDIANA BASS
FEDERATION NORTH

WABASH APACHES

ORLEANS

| Bt
IN | 49
IN | 13
IN | 39
IN | 44
IN | 34
IN | 29
IN 8
IN | 24
IN | 20
IN 6
IN | 52
IN | 11
IN | 43
IN 7
IN | 51
IN | 37
IN | 28
IN 9
IN 5
IN | 54
IN | 35
IN | 17

- Page 2/3 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
212 4-04 2/2 4-04
/1  4-03 1/1 4-03
/1 3-13 1/1 3-13
/1 3-13 1/1 3-13
212 3-12 2/2 3-12
/1  3-08 1/1 3-08
/1  3-00 1/1 3-00
/1 2-14 1/1 2-14
/1 2-07 1/1 2-07
/1 2-05 1/1 2-05
/1  2-04 1/1 2-04




2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake
Team Tournament Standings

5/07/2022 2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake

Team School ‘ Bt# Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
34 BRODY KRAMER-CARTER SOUTHRIDGE HIGH IN 27
HARRIS SCHOOL RAIDER
34 KEEGAN CLAYTON ANGOLA BASS CLUB IN 15
BROWN-LINCOLN
SCHREIBER
34 LOGAN MELSON-KYLER ANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL IN 38
PRATER HORNETS
34 HUNTER INDIANA BASS IN 21
TRAINOR-NATHANIEL FEDERATION YOUTH
HENRY BUCKET CLU
34 TRISTAN CAIN-NOAH IBF YOUTH NORTH IN 2
VANDERWALL
34 CONNER O'REILLY-HENRY [INDIANA BASS IN 46
DES BORDES FEDERATION NORTH
34 HUNTER HAMLIN-OWEN ANGOLA BASS CLUB IN 41
MELCHI
34 XAVIER DUNAWAY-JADEN SALEM HIGH SCHOOL IN 4
BYRUM LIONS
34 WYATT MAGGART-TY ANGOLA BASS CLUB IN 48
MAGGART HORNETS
34 JASON TILLISON-CONNOR SCOTTSBURG HIGH IN 16
TAYLOR SCHOOL
Total Teams: 54
Daily Big Bass 6-04 TANNER BANKS-CJ STAMM
Tournament Big Sack 19-14 KADEN RAICHAL-CHANDLER MARCILLE
Tot. Fish Caught: 85 Tot. Limits: 6
Tot. Fish Released: 84 9% Tot. Blanks: 21
Tot. Weight: 265-00
Come Back Team School Captain Places Wat Change
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