2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake Team Tournament Standings

5/07/2022 2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake

	Team	Cohool		Bt# Day 1		Day 2	Day 3	Total		
	I Ealli	School		BI#	Fish	-	-		Fish	Wgt
1	KADEN RAICHAL-CHANDLER MARCILLE	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	45	5/5	19-14	. 7011 ***91	vvgt	5/5	19-14
2	WYATT WISE-AARON SPURGEON	IC ANGLERS- BRAVES	IN	22	5/5	19-13			5/5	19-13
3	CHASE FLEENOR-TYLER STEWART	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	25	5/4	18-07			5/4	18-07
4	GRAYSON HYLTON-ISAAC SMITH	EAST CENTRAL TROJANS	IN	31	5/5	15-05			5/5	15-05
5	TY VERKAMP-KADEN BIEKER	NORTHEAST DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL/JEEPS	IN	12	5/5	14-06			5/5	14-06
6	TURNER SWAN-TRISTYN MESSMER	IBF SOUTH BUCKET CLUB	IN	26	4/4	13-15			4/4	13-15
7	CONNOR HALABURT-COLE SOLOMEY	KANKAKEE VALLEY KOUGARS	IN	32	4/4	13-08			4/4	13-08
8	COLTEN SMITH-LANDON FARNSLEY	IBF SOUTH/ NORTH HARRISON	IN	18	3/3	10-09			3/3	10-09
9	RICHARD HURTT-LUKE STIDHAM	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	36	5/5	10-04			5/5	10-04
10	JOSEPH SENN-KADIN WOGOMON	FAIRFIELD FALCONS	IN	40	4/4	10-03			4/4	10-03
11	ETHAN SARAULT-HUNTER COATS	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION NORTH	IN	3	3/3	9-10			3/3	9-10
12	NICK FLYNN-TY PRIDE	BNL - STARS	IN	47	3/3	9-08			3/3	9-08
13	TREVOR HALL-ROBBIE BROWN	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL		10	3/3	8-05			3/3	8-05
14	GRADY FIELD-NATHANIEL TRUEBLOOD	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION-SOUTH	IN	33	3/3	8-02			3/3	8-02
15	ELI NEWBERRY-HUNTER WALLS	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION YOUTH SOUTH	IN	42	3/3	8-01			3/3	8-01
16	TANNER BANKS-CJ STAMM	MISHAWAKA HIGH SCHOOL FISHING TEAM	IN	53	1/1	6-04			1/1	6-04
17	ISAAC JAHN-MASON KING	BNL - STARS	IN	23	2/2	6-03			2/2	6-03
18	BRADEN BARTRON-ZION DUNAWAY	SALEM LIONS	IN	14	2/2	6-02			2/2	6-02
18	GRANT STOWERS-GAGE STOWERS	KANKAKEE VALLEY KOUGARS	IN	19	2/2	6-02			2/2	6-02
20	BLAKE SHEWARD-CHRISTIAN VEACH	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION NORTH	IN	1	2/2	5-09			2/2	5-09
21	SKYLER STRINGER-JONATHAN KIRCHOFER	BROWN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	IN	50	1/1	4-06			1/1	4-06
22	LANDYN SHUMATE-WYATT JULIOT	NEW ALBANY FLOYD COUNTY SCHOOLS	IN	30	2/2	4-05			2/2	4-05

2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake Team Tournament Standings

5/07/2022 2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake

	Team	School		Bt#	Da	y 1	Day 2	Day	3	To	otal
					Fish	Wgt	Fish Wg	Fish	Wgt	Fish	Wgt
23	SEAVER VANHOY-ISAAC FIELDS	BEDFORD NORTH LAWRENCE STARS	IN	49	2/2	4-04				2/2	4-04
24	PEYTON ATTINGER-CONNOR MOON	WINAMAC COMMUNITY HIGHSCHOOL/ INDIAN CU	IN	13	1/1	4-03				1/1	4-03
25	BEAU DILLON-ISAAC ROSS	PIKE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL BASS TEAM	IN	39	1/1	3-13				1/1	3-13
25	LANDEN TODD-JACOB MOONEYHAM	MITCHELL HIGH SCHOOL	IN	44	1/1	3-13				1/1	3-13
27	JUDD LINETTE-GABRIEL VERKAMP	IBF YOUTH SOUTH	IN	34	2/2	3-12				2/2	3-12
28	AARON BACKUS-LUKE TUCKER	TIPPECANOE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL VIKINGS	IN	29	1/1	3-08				1/1	3-08
29	BRAYDEN BABBS-CHANDLER ELLIOTT	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	8	1/1	3-00				1/1	3-00
30	TRENT VOLZ-CARSON VOLZ	INDIAN CREEK ANGLERS	IN	24	1/1	2-14				1/1	2-14
31	CODY MELSON-LINCOLN BOOTH	ANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL (HORNETS) / HORNET BA	IN	20	1/1	2-07				1/1	2-07
32	SAMPSON BROWN-ALEXANDER BOOSKA	IBF YOUTH	IN	6	1/1	2-05				1/1	2-05
33	JAKOB DREHER-KENDAL HARMON	FLOYD CENTRAL HIGHLANDERS	IN	52	1/1	2-04				1/1	2-04
34	ISIAH WILLIAMS-LUKAS HOUSE	SOUTHEASTERN BASS ANGLERS	IN	11							
34	BRADY OSBORN-RYAN SEITZ	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION NORTH	IN	43							
	GARRETT ARNOLD-AYDEN ARNOLD	TECUMSEH BRAVES	IN	7							
34	ANTHONY BLACK-KIE SILKE	TECUMSEH BRAVES	IN	51							
34	TANNER BROWN-HUNTER JOYCE	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	37							
34	ETHAN CAMPBELL-KAIDEN KALLENBACH	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	28							
34	RHETT MILLER-CAYMAN THOMAS	SOUTH BUCKET CLUB	IN	9							
34	SETH MCMICHAEL-LUCAS JUDD	EAST CENTRAL FISHING TEAM	IN	5							
34	ROSS PEACOCK-HENRY VINCENT	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION NORTH	IN	54							
34	MASON DILLON-JOHN MOORE	WABASH APACHES	IN	35							
34	JONATHAN"SHANEâ€ CHEATHAM-LANDON "ACE†RAYHILL	ORLEANS	IN	17							

2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake Team Tournament Standings

5/07/2022 2022 IN HSSC Patoka Lake

	Team	School		Bt#	Day	/ 1	Day 2		Day 3		Total	
					Fish	Wgt	Fish	Wgt	Fish	Wgt	Fish	Wgt
34	BRODY KRAMER-CARTER HARRIS	SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL RAIDER	IN	27								
34	KEEGAN CLAYTON BROWN-LINCOLN SCHREIBER	ANGOLA BASS CLUB	IN	15								
34	LOGAN MELSON-KYLER PRATER	ANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL HORNETS	IN	38								
34	HUNTER TRAINOR-NATHANIEL HENRY	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION YOUTH BUCKET CLU	IN	21								
34	TRISTAN CAIN-NOAH VANDERWALL	IBF YOUTH NORTH	IN	2								
34	CONNER O`REILLY-HENRY DES BORDES	INDIANA BASS FEDERATION NORTH	IN	46								
34	HUNTER HAMLIN-OWEN MELCHI	ANGOLA BASS CLUB	IN	41								
34	XAVIER DUNAWAY-JADEN BYRUM	SALEM HIGH SCHOOL LIONS	IN	4								
34	WYATT MAGGART-TY MAGGART	ANGOLA BASS CLUB HORNETS	IN	48								
34	JASON TILLISON-CONNOR TAYLOR	SCOTTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	IN	16								

Total Teams: 54

Daily Big Bass 6-04 TANNER BANKS-CJ STAMM

Tournament Big Sack 19-14 KADEN RAICHAL-CHANDLER MARCILLE

Tot. Fish Caught: 85 Tot. Limits: 6
Tot. Fish Released: 84 99% Tot. Blanks: 21

Tot. Weight: 265-00

<u>Come Back Team</u> <u>School</u> <u>Captain</u> <u>Places</u> <u>Wgt Change</u>